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MOTUL Argentinian Round, 12 - 14 October 2018
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RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTimeClass

Kawasaki ZX-10RRGBR 10Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK1 J. 155,068    1'39.2701  304,2 304,2 304,2REA

Ducati Panigale R        0.095GBR 10Aruba.it Racing - Ducati7 C. 154,920       0.095    1'39.3652  305,1 305,1 305,1DAVIES

Ducati Panigale R        0.099ITA 9Aruba.it Racing - Ducati33 M. 154,766       0.194    1'39.4643  307,7 307,7 307,7MELANDRI

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.257TUR 11Kawasaki Puccetti Racing54 T. 154,367       0.451    1'39.7214  303,4 303,4 303,4RAZGATLIOGLU

Yamaha YZF R1        0.117GBR 10Pata Yamaha Official WorldSBK Team22 A. 154,186       0.568    1'39.8385  302,5 302,5 302,5LOWES

Aprilia RSV4 RF        0.006IRL 11Milwaukee Aprilia50 E. 154,177       0.574    1'39.8446  306,8 306,8 306,8LAVERTY

Honda CBR1000RR        0.046USA 10Red Bull Honda World Superbike Team45 J. 154,106       0.620    1'39.8907  303,4 303,4 303,4GAGNE

BMW S 1000 RR        0.013FRA 11GULF ALTHEA BMW Racing Team76 L. 154,085       0.633    1'39.9038  303,4 303,4 303,4BAZ

Ducati Panigale R IND        0.001ESP 11Barni Racing Team12 X. 154,084       0.634    1'39.9049  305,9 305,9 305,9FORES

Kawasaki ZX-10RR        0.061GBR 11Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK66 T. 153,990       0.695    1'39.96510  303,4 303,4 303,4SYKES

Yamaha YZF R1        0.093NED 9Pata Yamaha Official WorldSBK Team60 M. 153,847       0.788    1'40.05811  304,2 304,2 304,2VAN DER MARK

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.169ARG 9Orelac Racing VerdNatura36 L. 153,587       0.957    1'40.22712  302,5 302,5 302,5MERCADO

Honda CBR1000RR        0.339GBR 9Red Bull Honda World Superbike Team2 L. 153,070       1.296    1'40.56613  304,2 304,2 304,2CAMIER

Aprilia RSV4 RF        0.023ITA 11Milwaukee Aprilia32 L. 153,035       1.319    1'40.58914  303,4 303,4 303,4SAVADORI

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.720ESP 11Team GoEleven Kawasaki40 R. 151,947       2.039    1'41.30915  296,7 296,7 296,7RAMOS

Honda CBR1000RR IND        0.311FRA 4TripleM Honda World Superbike Team51 F. 151,482       2.350    1'41.62016  304,2 304,2 304,2MARINO

MV Agusta 1000 F4        0.429CHI 9MV Agusta Reparto Corse77 M. 150,845       2.779    1'42.04917  300,8 300,8 300,8SCHEIB

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.326ITA 11Team Pedercini Racing16 G. 150,365       3.105    1'42.37518  295,9 295,9 295,9RUIU

Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.183CZE 11Guandalini Racing96 J. 150,097       3.288    1'42.55819  295,1 295,1 295,1SMRZ

Qualifying Lap Time (107% of 1'39.270):   1'46.220

Condition:

AIR Humidity:

TRACK Dry

20°C41%

31°C

Temp:

Temp:

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

11:07

EndStart

13/10/2018 10:45
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Local Time RiderNo. Description

Start10.45.00

WorldSBK Pit Intervention Time: 1m 28 secs10.45.04

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 910.55.27 L. MERCADO 36 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 110.56.10 M. SCHEIB 77 

On the Gravel - Re-Joined - Turn 910.57.07 R. RAMOS 40 

End Of Session11.07.01

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

BAZ 76 FRA BMW S 1000 RRGULF ALTHEA BMW Racing Team     1'41.553  151,58210:48'48.389L.

LAVERTY 50 IRL Aprilia RSV4 RFMilwaukee Aprilia     1'41.143 -0.410  152,19610:49'20.227E.

LOWES 22 GBR Yamaha YZF R1Pata Yamaha Official WorldSBK Team     1'40.968 -0.175  152,46010:50'38.757A.

MELANDRI 33 ITA Ducati Panigale RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'40.825 -0.143  152,67610:50'39.964M.

DAVIES 7 GBR Ducati Panigale RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'40.575 -0.250  153,05610:50'42.477C.

SYKES 66 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'40.354 -0.221  153,39310:51'06.492T.

RAZGATLIOGLU 54 TUR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Puccetti Racing     1'40.228 -0.126  153,58610:52'24.810T.

SYKES 66 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'40.004 -0.224  153,93010:52'46.496T.

SYKES 66 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'39.965 -0.039  153,99010:56'06.547T.

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'39.795 -0.170  154,25210:56'37.867J.

RAZGATLIOGLU 54 TUR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Puccetti Racing     1'39.721 -0.074  154,36710:57'25.379T.

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'39.484 -0.237  154,73410:58'17.351J.

DAVIES 7 GBR Ducati Panigale RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'39.365 -0.119  154,92011:02'38.826C.

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'39.270 -0.095  155,06811:05'06.409J.

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

11:07

EndStart

13/10/2018 10:45
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